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Christ the King Parish and Catholic Center
Highland at Dalrymple, LSU Box 25131

CONTACTS

GENERAL INQUIRIES
info@ctklsu.org

Fr. Andrew Merrick, Pastor & Vocations
(ext. 16), pastor@ctklsu.org

Ali Dazzio, Parish Administrator
(ext. 14), adazzio@ctklsu.org

Jenny Moore, Administrative Assistant
(ext. 10), jmoore@ctklsu.org

Jeremy Lopez, Liturgy
(ext. 25), jlopez@ctklsu.org

Jordan Koonce Lane, Evangelization
(ext. 23), jlane@ctklsu.org

Amelia Gallagher, Campus Ministry
(ext. 13), agallagher@ctklsu.org

Scott Johnson, JPIl House Director
(ext. 12), sjiohnson@ctklsu.org

Sarah Harmon, Women'’s Household
sharmon@ctklsu.org

Allie Graham, Bookkeeping
(ext. 24), agraham@ctklsu.org

Shellie Pergola, Communications & Dev.

(ext. 11), spergola@ctklsu.org

Dennis Eilers, Maintenance
(ext. 15), deilers@ctklsu.org

Baton Rouge, LA 70803

October 25th, 2020

www.ctklsu.org

THIS WEEK'S MASS INTENTIONS

SUNDAY:
10am:
Clark Culberson

12pm:

Marlene Lugo
6pm:

Parishioners of CTK
8pm:

Calvin Hingle

MONDAY:

For all Priests & Religious
throughout the world and those in
Purgatory that they may grow in ho-
liness and love for Our Lord.
TUESDAY:

Reagan and Coyle Intentions
WEDNESDAY:

Martin Johnson

THURSDAY: Souls in Purgatory

Check the website
for up-to-date
details, hours,
Mass Sign Ups,

Confession Times,

and more!

COLLECTIONS

October 4th
Sunday Collection $5,297.90
Online Giving $1,921.79
Hurricane Laura Relief $ 10.00
Building Fund $ 508.85
TOTAL $7,738.54

To support the ministry at CTK please visit the website

www.ctklsu.org

then click the button shown here:

Give Now

(€
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LakeAfterHours

Walk-in care for minor injury and illness

123 Lee Drive at Highland Rd « www.lakeafterhours.com

Contact Jon Becker to place an ad today!
jbecker@4LPi.com or (800) 950-9952 x2536

Remembering Loved Ones

SAFETY/RISK e FACILITY SERVICES e PIPING e INSTRUMENTATION
AUTOMATION e CIVIL « STRUCTURAL © ELECTRICAL » ARCHITECTURAL
MECHANICAL » STAFFING e PROCESS ¢ SURVEY e FIELD SERVICES
CONSTRUCTION SUPPORT  PROCUREMENT e LASER SCAN

225-810-3100 www.sigmaec.com

And away goes trouble, down the drain...

(225) 925-8710

www.rotorooterbr.com

Commercial Refrigeration
Air Conditioning and Heating Systems
Wine Cellars * Ice Cream Machines * Ice Machines

Commercial Water Filtration Systems
SALES AND INSTALLATION WiTH 24 HR EMERGENCY SERVICE

mikeandersons .Com 225-751-6912 » www.eaglerefrigeration.com

225-927-3463 « DRAKIN.COM

HVAC | Service
Maintenance ® Design Build
Indoor Air Quality
Temperature Controls

‘ 225-925-5236

Title Resource

Attorney

(225) 744-4844

Yvette Bergeron Smith Office@TitleResourceLa.com

Real Estate Closings

2-B-4-2

For ad info. call 1-800-477-4574 e www.4lpi.com

14-0846




